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80684

80490 2
80245 60
co154 10
K0256 35
A0023 50
0144 200
80582 150
50730 2
50714 1400
A0200 35
80695 75
o394 50
P0308 35
A0241 100
0395 100
00402 1
0747 2
00809 100
60333 100
0438 600
80678 50
A0021 50
F0008 12
00712 3
A0213 500
0294 2
0244 75
80098 300
IN30088814092465 35
o367 2
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K0276 50
o249 10
co368 10
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50384 50
50766 50
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10183 50
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80603 100
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80670 40
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20,00
70.00
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40000
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4.00
2800.00

50.00

40

50.00
120,00
20,00
70.00
100.00
40000
300.00
4.00
2800.00

50.00

50.00
120,00
20,00
70.00
100.00
40000
300.00
4.00
2800.00

75.00

50.00
120,00
20,00
70.00
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400.00
300.00
4.00
2800.00
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ASIM COOMAR BANERJEA
BELA MITTRA
BHAGWATI PRASAD KANORIA

SAURINDRA MOHAN CHATTERJEE
N

SRIPATI PROSAD DAS

SUIT PAL

SUIT PAL

SUNIL KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA
SUNIL KUMAR DE

UNITED MACHINE CO. LTD.
VIJAYA BOCHIWAL

FH_NAME
F/N LATE J.N.BANERJEA
H/N D.K.BASAK

F/N LATE J.N.BANERJEA
F/N BN CHATTERJEE
F/N BABULAL KANORIA
F/N ANOPCHAND

F/N PARMANAND

F/N BALABUX SUTODIVA
F/N BAGARWAL
F/NN.S CHATTERJEA

F/NSHIVRAM
DR.BADVANI

F/N LATE .G DEY
F/NB.PDUTTA

VIRENDRA K GARG
F/NS. DATTA
P.KBAGARIA

F/N LATE D. FARMANIA

H/N N.S CHATTERJEE

F/NAS CHATTERIEE

F/N LATE SETH CHANDMULL BATIA
GOVIND RAM KEJRIWAL

F/N LATE B.CHATTERIEE

F/N HIMANSHU M BISWAS
1.PKABRA

F/N LATE S.N CHUNDER

H/N LATE S.N.CHUNDER
F/NLATE R L. SINGHANIA

F/N LATE R.L DAMANI
F/N B.B.SUTODIYA
N.BOCHIWAL
F/NCCSEN

LATE C.N.MUKHERJEE
LATE H.M.PAL

F/N BALABUX SUTODIVA
F/N M.N.CHATTERIEE
SAUAN KR. JALAN

F/N LATE S.DASS
F/NP.LPAUL
F/NP.LPAUL

F/N RCBHATTACHARYYA
RATAN DE

5.K.BOCHIWAL

RESS1

C/O.SEVANTILAL ASHAH

7/4 MAHADEV BANERJEE LANE
BEHIND PATRAKAR VASAHET
C/0.CCSEN

BARPATHAR TEA ESTATE

C/O SHREEJ HOSPITAL
233/17,SATYA NIKETAN

4/3A, ORIENT ROW

4 RAJA RADHA KANTA DEB LANE
1/8 INANENDRA AVENUE
B27/66 A2

HOUSE NO - 614

54/B 5. BANERIEE ROAD
C/O,PAWAN KR. BAGARIA

C/0 SHAMS TRADING CO.
GANGADEEP SADAN

6C,PRESSMAN APPARTMENT
C/O M/S JAY TRADERS BLOCK 28
C/O M/S JAY TRADERS BLOCK 28
8LYONS RANGE

KHATAU BHAWAN. FLAT NO.10
40/1/F HAZRA PARA LANE
C/OM/SC.C.SEN

JAHNABI CHARAN MUKHERJEE LANE
LALBAGAN

KHATAU BHAVAN. FLAT NO.10

7 RANI BHAWANI ROAD

6A.IRON SIDE ROAD

29D/1 MALLICKPARA LANE
€/0.US1S,38A,J.N.ROAD

4A, MOHENDRA BOSE LANE
P.ORKPALL

P.0.- RKPALLI

88/2A RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD
C/O,MOOL CHAND CHARADIA

26 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE
40/1/F HAZRA PARA LANE

ADDRESS2
358 BADAN ROY LANE

358/4 BADAN ROY LANE

14 OLD COURT HOUSE STREET
“LANDSDOWNE COURT'3RDFL.
OWRAH

HOW|
SAVADI ROAD

7,LYONS RANGE
P.0.BARPATHAR

RAJ HOSPITAL ROAD
SETHPUKUR, P.O. BARASAT

MEGHANI NAGAR
WADALA

P.0 - UTTARPARA
DURGAKUND
BURIA GATE,PURANI SUBJIMANDI

GULLOWARA,
67/8, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD
NO.5A SUDHIR CHATTERJEE STREET

4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 6A
BLOCK NO.-L/1. SUIT NO-4
BLOCK NO-L/1. SUIT-4

PO. JHARIA

HARAH
NAI SARAK

111,N.5.C.BOSE ROAD
14/2 0LD CHINA BAZAR STREET

14/2 0LD CHINA BAZAR STREET
KOLKATA

2A RONALDSHAY RD.

BALI, HOWRAH

STOCK & SHARE BROKER 3RD FLOOR
P.0.CHINSURAH

BAIDYAPOTA, P.0. CHANDERNAGORE
2A RONALDSHAY RD.

WINDSOR PALACE FLAT - 8 102/A.
P.0.MALLICKPARA

SHYAMBAZAR
VIA-SONARPUR

VIA- SONARPUR

KOLKATA

73,N.5.ROAD. (4TH FLOOR)

BALI, HOWRAH

ADDRESS3
P.0. BELIAGHATA

P.0. BELIAGHATA

5/B,SARAT BOSE ROAD

ASSAM
P.0. JHARIA
DT. 24 PGNS (N)

AHMEDABAD

DT.- HOOGHLY
VARANASI
OPP. KHURANA CYCLE STORES

DIST. DHANBAD

DELHI

BHIKAMCHAND MARKET 15T FLOOR
BHIKAMCHAND MARKET 15T FLOOR

7LYONS RANGE
DIST - HOOGHLY
DT HOOGHLY

SERAMPORE

24 PARAGANAS(S)
24,PARGANAS (S)

ADDRESS4

AHMEDNAGAR (M)
KOLKATA

DIST. DHANBAD
KOLKATA
MUMBAI

KOLKATA
KOLKATA

JAGADHRI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA
DIST. HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

KOLKATA
KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA
KOLKATA

414001
700001

828111

700015

828111
700029

110006

700001

711201

JHNAMEL

JAYDEEP BANERJEA
SALIL KUMAR BASAK
ANIMA BANERJEE

MADHU BAKSHI

MOHAN BANERJEE

SOORAJ G. ADVANI

DEBASISH DEY

MAMTA SINGH DEVA

SUSHIL DATTA

PAWAN KUMAR BAGARIA

NORATMAL DANI

NIRMALENDU SEKHAR CHATTERJEA
NILIMA CHATTERJEE

SUVENDU CHUNDER
SUVENDU CHUNDER

JANKI AGIWAL

SOVA PAL

RITADE

HNAME2
ASIM COOMAR BANERJEA

GOUR CHANDRA DEY

SANTANU DE



